The terms of the Sublease pursuant to the Lease Term Sheet 
shall be extended for an additional period, commencing on 
March 1, 2018. 

2.	 Rent for the extended term shall be as follows: 

For the period March 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018, 
Tenant shall pay to Landlord the sum of Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($8,800.00) per month plus general 
excise tax and the sum of One Thousand One Hundred Seventy 
six and 00/100 Dollars ($1,176.00) per month plus general 
excise tax, as common area maintenance fees. Said common 

area maintenance fees may be adjusted from time to time to 
reflect actual costs incurred by the Sublessor. 

Landlord and Tenant warranC and represent to each other that